Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 8 August 2023 at 6:54 am.

Horse

Abaddon

Agassi

Awapuni Princess
Celestial Fury
Divine Inanna
Find Your Man
Intransigent
Invincible Jet

Just A Needs
Lady Harlem

Date

9 Aug
10 Aug
9 Aug
8 Aug
9 Aug
10 Aug
9Aug
8 Aug
9Aug
8 Aug

Race

Greyville #1

Northam #9

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #8
Hawkesbury #5

Belmont #6

Northam #9

Doomben #4

Mackay #5

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #8
Hawkesbury #6

Score/
Starts

Barrier

Fred
Factor

0.2
16
23

0.8
-0.2

23
15

Months
Idle
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Horse

Look Only
Magic Conqueror
Moscow Red
Real Peace
Rizski

Shamaton
Smokeshow

So Bene

Strike Force

Date

9 Aug
9Aug
9Aug
9Aug
9 Aug
9Aug
9Aug
9Aug
9Aug

Race

Warwick Farm #4
Doomben #5

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Warwick Farm #5
Balaklava #5

Doomben #5

Warwick Farm #4
Doomben #2

Riccarton Park Synthetic #9

Score/
Starts
211
8/4
6/3
3/2
6/3
4/2
211
31
42

Barrier

Months
Idle

11

BLP

-3
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Value

131
9.1
13.6
6.0

89

10.6
10.7
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